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The Condux QuickTent
The Condux QuickTent is a portable, freestanding work shelter
suitable for use in all kinds of weather conditions.  Designed for 
one person to set up in a matter of seconds, the Condux QuickTent 
features a fiberglass frame and urethane coated nylon cover that 
will provide years of dependable service.  The QuickTent comes in 
five sizes, each of which provides a roomy working environment, and 
folds down to fit into a small, lightweight carrying bag which is sewn 
into the tent.  Other features include:

 • Roll-up door with velcro or zipper closures
 • Window / vent with closing flap
 • Exhaust port
 • 12" (305 mm) skirt around the base
 • Built-in wind lines for tethering

Easy set-up

Tent Specifications

Part
Number Description

Dimensions
(Set Up)

ft
(m)

Dimensions
(Packed)

in
(mm)

Weight
lbs
(kg)

Door
Size

ft
(m)

Window /
Vent Size

in
(mm)

Exhaust Port
Diameter

in
(mm)

08672400 4 x 4 tent w/velcro door 4 x 4 x 6.5
(1.2 x 1.2 x 2)

8 x 48
(203 x 1,219)

24
(11)

3
(.9)

12 x 36
(305 x 914)

10
(254)

08672500
08672510

6 x 6 tent w/velcro door
6 x 6 tent w/zipper door

6 x 6 x 6.5
(1.8 x 1.8 x 2)

8 x 69
(203 x 1,753)

32
(15)

4
(1.2)

12 x 36
(305 x 914)

10
(254)

08672600
08672520

8 x 8 tent w/velcro door
8 x 8 tent w/zipper door

08672525 8 x 8 tent 1 slit door w/zipper

8 x 8  x 7.5
(2.4 x 2.4 x 2.2)

8 x 95
(203 x 2,413)

40
(18)

4
(1.2)

12 x 36
(305 x 914)

10
(254)

08672700 10 x 10 tent w/velcro door 10 x 10 x 8
(3 x 3 x 2.4)

9 x 96
(228 x 2,436)

63
(28)

4
(1.2)

12 x 36
(305 x 914)

10
(254)

08672720 10 x 12 tent w/velcro door 10 x 12 x 8
(3 x 3.6 x 2.4)

9 x 96
(228 x 2,436)

70
(31)

4
(1.2)

12 x 36
(305 x 914)

10
(254)


