QUICKTENT



The Condux QuickTent

The Condux QuickTent is a portable, freestanding work shelter suitable for use in all kinds of weather conditions. Designed for one person to set up in a matter of seconds, the Condux QuickTent features a fiberglass frame and urethane coated nylon cover that will provide years of dependable service. The QuickTent comes in five sizes, each of which provides a roomy working environment, and folds down to fit into a small, lightweight carrying bag which is sewn into the tent. Other features include:

- Roll-up door with velcro or zipper closures
- Window / vent with closing flap
- Exhaust port
- 12" (305 mm) skirt around the base
- Built-in wind lines for tethering



Easy set-up











Tent Specifications							
Part Number	Description	Dimensions (Set Up) ft (m)	Dimensions (Packed) in (mm)	Weight Ibs (kg)	Door Size ft (m)	Window / Vent Size in (mm)	Exhaust Port Diameter in (mm)
08672400	4 x 4 tent w/velcro door	4 x 4 x 6.5 (1.2 x 1.2 x 2)	8 x 48 (203 x 1,219)	24 (11)	3 (.9)	12 x 36 (305 x 914)	10 (254)
08672500 08672510	6 x 6 tent w/velcro door 6 x 6 tent w/zipper door	6 x 6 x 6.5 (1.8 x 1.8 x 2)	8 x 69 (203 x 1,753)	32 (15)	4 (1.2)	12 x 36 (305 x 914)	10 (254)
08672600 08672520 08672525	8 x 8 tent w/velcro door 8 x 8 tent w/zipper door 8 x 8 tent 1 slit door w/zipper	8 x 8 x 7.5 (2.4 x 2.4 x 2.2)	8 x 95 (203 x 2,413)	40 (18)	4 (1.2)	12 x 36 (305 x 914)	10 (254)
08672700	10 x 10 tent w/velcro door	10 x 10 x 8 (3 x 3 x 2.4)	9 x 96 (228 x 2,436)	63 (28)	4 (1.2)	12 x 36 (305 x 914)	10 (254)
08672720	10 x 12 tent w/velcro door	10 x 12 x 8 (3 x 3.6 x 2.4)	9 x 96 (228 x 2,436)	70 (31)	4 (1.2)	12 x 36 (305 x 914)	10 (254)